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Bus 635 Taxibus Nord EST Linea 5 Go to website

Direction
Migliarino - Puccini [503] — Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

20 stops

Open route schedule

Migliarino - Puccini [503]

Migliarino - Amendola [502]

Migliarino Municipio [501]

Migliarino ASL [504]

Migliarino Stazione [505]

Matteotti 3 [506]

Valcesura [520]

Casa DI Riposo [522]

Migliaro [521]

Guaraldi [526]

Portovino [530]

Sp68 - Borsellino [531]

VIA Melocca [532]

Massafiscaglia [533]

Massafiscaglia Poste [534]

Sp15 - VIA Corbazza [535]

CA' Cainbanca [536]

EX Consorzio Agrario [537]

V. Pozzi [538]

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Route schedule
Migliarino - Puccini [503] — Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Migliarino - Puccini [503]

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Direction
Ospedale DEL Delta [130] — Migliarino - Puccini [503]

20 stops

Open route schedule

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

V. Pozzi [538]

EX Consorzio Agrario [537]

CA' Caimbanca [536]

Sp15 - VIA Corbazza [535]

Massafiscaglia Poste [534]

Massafiscaglia [533]

VIA Melocca [532]

Sp68 - Borsellino [531]

Portovino [530]

Guaraldi [526]

Migliaro [521]

Casa DI Riposo [522]

Valcesura [520]

Matteotti 3 [506]

Migliarino Stazione [505]

Migliarino ASL [504]

Migliarino Municipio [501]

Migliarino - Amendola [502]

Migliarino - Puccini [503]

Route schedule
Ospedale DEL Delta [130] — Migliarino - Puccini [503]

Monday 10:10

Tuesday 10:10

Wednesday 10:10

Thursday 10:10

Friday 10:10

Saturday 10:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

635 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Migliaro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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